
BREAKFAST PRICES

lymmDiner

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

TOAST 
TOAST (X2) 
TEACAKE 
BAGEL (BUTTERED) 
BAGEL + TOPPING 

PORRIDGE POT 
YOGHURT 
INDIVIDUAL FRUIT 
FRESH FRUIT POT
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 
WAFFLE
B’FAST MUFFIN
B’FAST PIZZA 
HASH BROWNS 
SAUSAGE BARM
VEGAN BARM 
SAUSAGE ROLL 
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL 
‘FREE FROM’ 

(CREAM CHEESE / HOUMOUS / CHEESE SLICE)
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40P
75P

£1.00
£1.00
£1.40

£1.50
80P
80P

£1.00
£1.10
£1.10
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
£1.40
£1.00
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MEAL DEAL
(ANY MAIN MEAL ITEM & CARTON OF WATER)

DISH OF THE DAY
(SERVED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES OR SALAD) 

VEGETARIAN DISH OF THE DAY
(SERVED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES OR SALAD) 

PASTA BAKE 
PASTA & SAUCE 
PLAIN PASTA 
NOODLE POT 
JACKET POTATO & 2 FILLINGS
(BEEF CHILLI / VEGGIE CHILLI / TUNA MAYO /
BEANS / CHEESE) 

PANINI 
SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS 
BEEF / CHICKEN / VEGAN BURGER
MARGHERITA PIZZA SLICE 
PIZZA & WEDGES 

£2.95

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

£2.65
£2.50
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
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LUNCH PRICES
LYMM HIGH SCHOOL
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CHIPS (FRIDAYS ONLY)
SALAD BOWL 
HOUMOUS & VEG OR BREADSTICKS
SANDWICH 
COLD WRAP
INDIVIDUAL FRUIT 
FRESH FRUIT POT 
YOGHURT 
COOKIE 
MUFFIN 
CAKE OF THE DAY 

LUNCH PRICES
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GARLIC BREAD 
NAAN BREAD 
SAUCE SACHET 

EXTRAS

PLEASE NOTE THAT IN ORDER TO PROVIDE A VARIED
OFFERING, NOT ALL ITEMS ARE SERVED EVERY DAY

£2.00
£2.65
£1.50
£2.65
£2.65

80P
£1.00

80P
90P

£1.20
£1.00

50P
50P
15P
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DRINKS PRICES
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LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

CARTON OF WATER

FLAVOURED WATER

CARTON OF JUICE

MILK

JUICE BURST 

VIM2O

STUDENT IPRO

STUDENTS ARE ENCOURAGED TO BRING A REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE TO
SCHOOL EACH DAY. THERE ARE WATER FOUNTAINS FREELY AVAILABLE
BOTH IN THE SCHOOL CANTEEN AND AROUND THE SCHOOL SITE

90P

£1.10

90P

90P

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20


